
#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 AKELYA MITCHELL Unattached 7.46 1(1)

2 ALIYAH LEE JR NW Missouri 7.85 1(2)

3 JAZMIN WILLIAMS JR Emporia St. 7.86 1(3)

4 CRYSTAL COOK SR Emporia St. 7.97 1(4)

5 KEANDRIA FORD JR Langston 8.07 1(5)

6 JASMINE HURLA FR Emporia St. 8.23 1(6)

7 ABRIANNA DRAKE SO Southern Naz 8.30 2(1)

8 CIEARA ROBERTS SR Southern Naz 8.33 1(7)

9 BREYANNA BRICE FR Southern Naz 8.43 2(2)

10 ERICA SELF FR Emporia St. 8.51 2(3)

11 MORGAN CAPE FR Emporia St. 8.96 2(4)

JADE DRYDEN JR Emporia St. DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 AKELYA MITCHELL Unattached 7.46

2 ALIYAH LEE JR NW Missouri 7.85

3 JAZMIN WILLIAMS JR Emporia St. 7.86

4 CRYSTAL COOK SR Emporia St. 7.97

5 KEANDRIA FORD JR Langston 8.07

6 JASMINE HURLA FR Emporia St. 8.23

7 CIEARA ROBERTS SR Southern Naz 8.33

JADE DRYDEN JR Emporia St. DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ABRIANNA DRAKE SO Southern Naz 8.30

2 BREYANNA BRICE FR Southern Naz 8.43

3 ERICA SELF FR Emporia St. 8.51

4 MORGAN CAPE FR Emporia St. 8.96

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 AKELYA MITCHELL Unattached 23.57 1(1)

2 JORDYN HARMON JR Emporia St. 26.16 2(1)

3 JAZMIN WILLIAMS JR Emporia St. 26.36 1(2)

4 JASMINE HURLA FR Emporia St. 26.84 2(2)

5 CIEARA ROBERTS SR Southern Naz 27.05 1(3)

6 ABRIANNA DRAKE SO Southern Naz 27.06 1(4)

7 BREYANNA BRICE FR Southern Naz 27.39 2(3)

8 ERICA SELF FR Emporia St. 28.98 3(1)

9 MEGAN WORTMANN FR Southern Naz 29.57 3(2)

CRYSTAL COOK SR Emporia St. DQ 2

MORGAN CAPE FR Emporia St. DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 AKELYA MITCHELL Unattached 23.57

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 JAZMIN WILLIAMS JR Emporia St. 26.36

3 CIEARA ROBERTS SR Southern Naz 27.05

4 ABRIANNA DRAKE SO Southern Naz 27.06

Section 2 of 3

1 JORDYN HARMON JR Emporia St. 26.16

2 JASMINE HURLA FR Emporia St. 26.84

3 BREYANNA BRICE FR Southern Naz 27.39

CRYSTAL COOK SR Emporia St. DQ

Section 3 of 3

1 ERICA SELF FR Emporia St. 28.98

2 MEGAN WORTMANN FR Southern Naz 29.57

MORGAN CAPE FR Emporia St. DQ

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JORDAN HAMMOND JR NW Missouri 57.23

2 HIBA MAHGOUB JR NW Missouri 57.48

3 KALEY KNOX SO Southern Naz 58.72

MOE BIANCHI FR NW Missouri DQ

#8 Women's 600y
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 LEAH NELSON SR Emporia St. 1:28.01

2 LINNEA MEIER SO Emporia St. 1:33.77

SHERIDAN HOYER SR Oklahoma Cit DNS

DELANEY  MAYO JR Oklahoma Cit DNS

#10 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAYLI HUME SO Kansas State 2:12.23 1(1)

2 EMMA WREN UNAUNAT-Kansa 2:14.32 1(2)

3 SASSIE MATZEN SR NW Missouri 2:16.31 1(3)

4 VICTORIA  ROBINSON SO Kansas State 2:21.23 1(4)

5 CAROLINE ROSS FR NW Missouri 2:25.14 2(1)

6 KAITLYN  JANKA SR Southern Naz 2:25.67 1(5)

7 ELYSE VALDIVIA SO NW Missouri 2:29.82 2(2)

8 RACHEL HURTZ JR Southern Naz 2:31.28 1(6)

9 JESSICA COX JR NW Missouri 2:34.56 2(3)

10 SHAYLEIGH JAMES SO NW Missouri 2:37.08 2(4)

11 KARLI ELSNER FR Emporia St. 2:38.22 2(5)

12 KEELY DANIELSEN FR NW Missouri 2:38.58 2(6)

13 CAITLYN POORE FR NW Missouri 2:39.11 2(7)

14 ERINN FITZGERALD SO NW Missouri 2:42.84 2(8)

JOANNA STRECKER SO Emporia St. DQ 1

KARLEY LARSON FR Kansas State DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CAYLI HUME SO Kansas State 2:12.23

2 EMMA WREN UNAUNAT-Kansa 2:14.32

3 SASSIE MATZEN SR NW Missouri 2:16.31

4 VICTORIA  ROBINSON SO Kansas State 2:21.23

5 KAITLYN  JANKA SR Southern Naz 2:25.67

6 RACHEL HURTZ JR Southern Naz 2:31.28

JOANNA STRECKER SO Emporia St. DQ

KARLEY LARSON FR Kansas State DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CAROLINE ROSS FR NW Missouri 2:25.14

2 ELYSE VALDIVIA SO NW Missouri 2:29.82

3 JESSICA COX JR NW Missouri 2:34.56

4 SHAYLEIGH JAMES SO NW Missouri 2:37.08

5 KARLI ELSNER FR Emporia St. 2:38.22

6 KEELY DANIELSEN FR NW Missouri 2:38.58

7 CAITLYN POORE FR NW Missouri 2:39.11

8 ERINN FITZGERALD SO NW Missouri 2:42.84

#12 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MELANIE COZZI SO Benedictine ( 3:02.09

2 CLAIRE ZARYBNICKY FR Benedictine ( 3:10.53

3 MADALYN HARPER FR Southern Naz 3:14.36

4 NORA WHEATLEY SO Emporia St. 3:15.93

5 MADI NORTUNE JR Southern Naz 3:21.41

6 DEVYN SMITH JR Emporia St. 3:34.12

SARAH OLAMIDE FR Oklahoma Cit DNF

CHRISTINA WANKUM JR Emporia St. DNS

#14 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KYRA FULLER SR Southern Naz 5:15.40

2 ANNA  KEELEY JR Kansas State 5:20.83

3 HANNAH SHOWALTER FR Emporia St. 5:35.84

4 ERINN FITZGERALD SO NW Missouri 5:38.32

5 SHAYLEIGH JAMES SO NW Missouri 5:42.07

6 CAITLYN POORE FR NW Missouri 5:43.31

7 KAITLYN KARJALA FR Emporia St. 6:25.05

8 TAVIA HART Unattached 6:48.71

#16 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time

CARMEN GRAVES Unattached DNS

#18 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 VITORIA ALVES FR Kansas State 8.52 1(1)

2 PAIGE KIMBLE SO Kansas State 8.68 1(2)

3 JORDAN HAMMOND JR NW Missouri 8.75 1(3)

4 CLAUDETTE ALLEN Jamaica 8.76 1(4)

5 BRIANNA SCHMITZ SR Emporia St. 9.25 1(5)

6 JORDYN HARMON JR Emporia St. 9.25 1(6)

7 CLARA EILERT SO Emporia St. 9.71 2(1)

8 MEGAN WORTMANN FR Southern Naz 9.82 2(2)

9 KAITLEN WHITE FR Unattached 12.14 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 VITORIA ALVES FR Kansas State 8.52

2 PAIGE KIMBLE SO Kansas State 8.68

3 JORDAN HAMMOND JR NW Missouri 8.75

4 CLAUDETTE ALLEN Jamaica 8.76

5 BRIANNA SCHMITZ SR Emporia St. 9.25

6 JORDYN HARMON JR Emporia St. 9.25

Section 2 of 2

1 CLARA EILERT SO Emporia St. 9.71

2 MEGAN WORTMANN FR Southern Naz 9.82

3 KAITLEN WHITE FR Unattached 12.14

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 NW Missouri (A) 3:53.56

1) JORDAN HAMMOND JR 2) HIBA MAHGOUB JR

3) MERCEDES ISAACSON-COVER 4) ADDIE PALSER FR

2 Southern Nazarene (A) 4:11.72

1) ABRIANNA DRAKE SO 2) KALEY KNOX SO

3) KYRA FULLER SR 4) CIEARA ROBERTS SR

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 RHIZLANE SIBA Body First 1.76m

2 MADISON RUNNION SO Emporia St. 1.61m

3 CLARA EILERT SO Emporia St. 1.56m

3 BRIANNA SCHMITZ SR Emporia St. 1.56m

5 OLIVIA YOUNG FR Emporia St. 1.56m

KIM WILLIAMSON Jamaica NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HANNAH BULLER SO Kansas State 3.65m

2 ALLIE BARRETT SO Emporia St. 3.50m

ALLISON HUNT JR Emporia St. NH

IVA SHEPHERD 5 Unattached NH
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#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CLAUDETTE ALLEN Jamaica 5.93m

2 JAZMIN WILLIAMS JR Emporia St. 5.62m

3 KEANDRIA FORD JR Langston 5.37m

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CLARE FALLON FR Kansas State 10.70m

JADE DRYDEN JR Emporia St. NM

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JULIE BROWN Unattached 15.47m

2 TAYLOR LATIMER SO Kansas State 15.10m

3 GABBY TOZER SO Kansas State 14.42m

4 HALEY CRAIG JR NW Missouri 13.07m

BEY LEE BRUMMET Unattached NM

#32 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JANEE' KASANAVOID Body First 23.33m

2 BROOKE ANDERSEN NIKE 22.09m

3 HELENE INGVALDSEN JR Kansas State 21.13m

4 SHAELYN WARD SO Kansas State 19.45m

5 ASHLEY PETR JR Kansas State 19.14m

6 TAYLOR LATIMER SO Kansas State 15.30m

7 HALEY CRAIG JR NW Missouri 14.47m

GABBY TOZER SO Kansas State NM

#1 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 NICK ALBUS SR Kansas State 6.90 1(1)

2 ZACHACUS BEARD FR Langston 7.00 1(2)

3 TOM PYLE SR Kansas State 7.11 1(3)

4 PARKER MCCAFFERTY FR Kansas State 7.15 1(4)

5 REECE  WATSON SO Southern Naz 7.15 1(5)

6 MICHAEL COLLIER FR Langston 7.15 2(1)

7 KALEB BARBER SO Emporia St. 7.18 1(6)

8 MALCOLM DADE SR Emporia St. 7.21 1(7)

9 SHAMEL ALLWOOD FR Langston 7.22 2(2)

10 JOSHUA ARCHER FR Langston 7.25 2(3)

11 TA'SHUN RICHARDSON SO Southern Naz 7.25 2(4)

12 JACOB GUTIERREZ SR Southern Naz 7.28 2(5)

13 CORBIN  RAMSEY FR Emporia St. 7.30 3(1)

14 ROMIKI DORRIS JR Langston 7.39 2(6)

15 BRYAN VINSON SR Langston 7.40 2(7)

16 BRENDAN HOLLAND SO Unattached 8.15 3(2)

CAREY MCLEOD FR Emporia St. DNS 1

#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

JORDAN REED SR Emporia St. DNS 2

DEVIN SUGGS Unattached DNS 3

JELAANI DAVIS SO Unattached DNS 3

DEMONTAY TARVER FR Emporia St. DNS 3

XAVIER HALL FR Emporia St. DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 NICK ALBUS SR Kansas State 6.90

2 ZACHACUS BEARD FR Langston 7.00

3 TOM PYLE SR Kansas State 7.11

4 PARKER MCCAFFERTY FR Kansas State 7.15

5 REECE  WATSON SO Southern Naz 7.15

6 KALEB BARBER SO Emporia St. 7.18

7 MALCOLM DADE SR Emporia St. 7.21

CAREY MCLEOD FR Emporia St. DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MICHAEL COLLIER FR Langston 7.15

2 SHAMEL ALLWOOD FR Langston 7.22

3 JOSHUA ARCHER FR Langston 7.25

4 TA'SHUN RICHARDSON SO Southern Naz 7.25

5 JACOB GUTIERREZ SR Southern Naz 7.28

6 ROMIKI DORRIS JR Langston 7.39

7 BRYAN VINSON SR Langston 7.40

JORDAN REED SR Emporia St. DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 CORBIN  RAMSEY FR Emporia St. 7.30

2 BRENDAN HOLLAND SO Unattached 8.15

DEVIN SUGGS Unattached DNS

JELAANI DAVIS SO Unattached DNS

DEMONTAY TARVER FR Emporia St. DNS

XAVIER HALL FR Emporia St. DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 NICK ALBUS SR Kansas State 22.02 1(1)

2 PARKER MCCAFFERTY FR Kansas State 23.39 2(1)

3 CHEYENNE WALKINS-PHILLIP FR Langston 23.67 2(2)

4 MALCOLM DADE SR Emporia St. 23.76 1(2)

5 REECE  WATSON SO Southern Naz 23.83 2(3)

6 JOSHUA LECLAIR FR Emporia St. 23.90 3(1)

TA'SHUN RICHARDSON SO Southern Naz DQ 2

ANDRA  RICHARDSON SR Southern Naz FS 1

DEMONTAY TARVER FR Emporia St. DNS 3

CORBIN  RAMSEY FR Emporia St. DNS 3

DEVIN SUGGS Unattached DNS 3
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 NICK ALBUS SR Kansas State 22.02

2 MALCOLM DADE SR Emporia St. 23.76

ANDRA  RICHARDSON SR Southern Naz FS

Section 2 of 3

1 PARKER MCCAFFERTY FR Kansas State 23.39

2 CHEYENNE WALKINS-PHILLIP FR Langston 23.67

3 REECE  WATSON SO Southern Naz 23.83

TA'SHUN RICHARDSON SO Southern Naz DQ

Section 3 of 3

1 JOSHUA LECLAIR FR Emporia St. 23.90

DEMONTAY TARVER FR Emporia St. DNS

CORBIN  RAMSEY FR Emporia St. DNS

DEVIN SUGGS Unattached DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SETH SHURVINGTON SR NW Missouri 51.57

2 TANNER RAUBENSTINE SO Emporia St. 54.32

JEREMY MASON SR Southern Naz DQ

XZAVION HUNTER SR Southern Naz DQ

#7 Men's 600y
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TANNER HAYNES SO Emporia St. 1:20.00

JULIAN GUTIERREZ FR Emporia St. DQ

DAVION SCOTT FR Emporia St. DQ

#9 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

CLIFF NICHOLS JR NW Missouri 1:53.71 1(1)

COLLIN WELCH SO NW Missouri 1:54.16 1(2)

JAKE NORRIS FR NW Missouri 1:56.14 1(3)

NOAH STEVENSON JR Kansas State 1:58.03 1(4)

ABDELRAHIM MAHGOUB FR NW Missouri 1:58.15 1(5)

MIKE ROHLINGER UNAUNAT-Kansa 1:58.93 1(6)

CHRISTIAN ESCRITT FR Southern Naz 1:59.54 1(7)

KINGDON HAWES FR NW Missouri 1:59.87 2(1)

TUCKER DAHLE SO NW Missouri 2:01.76 2(2)

MERRITT SUENRAM SR Southern Naz 2:05.51 2(3)

SETH SHURVINGTON SR NW Missouri DNF 1

AARON HOFF JR Unattached DNS 2

DECLAN WEIXELMAN JR Unattached DNS 2

CAMERON BECENTI FR Unattached DNS 2

JULIAN AVILA SO Unattached DNS 2

AARON BRINEGAR SR Southern Naz DNS 1

#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

CJ THIMONS JR highlands DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CLIFF NICHOLS JR NW Missouri 1:53.71

2 COLLIN WELCH SO NW Missouri 1:54.16

3 JAKE NORRIS FR NW Missouri 1:56.14

4 NOAH STEVENSON JR Kansas State 1:58.03

5 ABDELRAHIM MAHGOUB FR NW Missouri 1:58.15

6 MIKE ROHLINGER UNAUNAT-Kansa 1:58.93

7 CHRISTIAN ESCRITT FR Southern Naz 1:59.54

SETH SHURVINGTON SR NW Missouri DNF

AARON BRINEGAR SR Southern Naz DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KINGDON HAWES FR NW Missouri 1:59.87

2 TUCKER DAHLE SO NW Missouri 2:01.76

3 MERRITT SUENRAM SR Southern Naz 2:05.51

AARON HOFF JR Unattached DNS

DECLAN WEIXELMAN JR Unattached DNS

CAMERON BECENTI FR Unattached DNS

JULIAN AVILA SO Unattached DNS

CJ THIMONS JR highlands DNS

#11 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JOHN DANNER SR Benedictine ( 2:31.22

2 KEEGAN DONAHUE JR Kansas State 2:31.89

3 LIAM BARNSBY SO Baker 2:32.98

4 JOE GORTHY SR Kansas State 2:35.12

5 AARON BRINEGAR SR Southern Naz 2:37.33

6 JACKSON WITT SR Southern Naz 2:45.05

#13 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JOE MOORE KC Smoke 4:21.20

2 COOPER SCHROEDER UNAUNAT-Kansa 4:23.08

3 CHARLIE PARRISH FR Kansas State 4:25.01

4 PIERCE  FLANDERS SO Kansas State 4:28.88

5 JACKSON WITT SR Southern Naz 4:34.50

6 MATTHEW MAKI FR Emporia St. 4:53.15

7 MATTHEW KIPPER SO Emporia St. 4:54.58

8 CAMERON BECENTI FR Unattached 5:13.28

ETHAN POWELL SO Kansas State DNF

GRANT KNOLL SR Emporia St. DNS
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 DAVID LUTGEN UNAUNAT-Kansa 8:54.41

2 JOE MOORE KC Smoke 8:56.53

3 IBUKI HARA JR Unattached 11:14.50

#17 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CHONNOR LUDOLPH UNAT-Wichit 8.53

2 MATAS ADAMONIS FR Kansas State 8.58

3 CLAY ECKERT UNAT-Wichit 8.69

4 MAX ESTILL Unattached 8.75

5 CORBIN  RAMSEY FR Emporia St. 8.93

6 DAVION SCOTT FR Emporia St. 9.00

7 BRANDON WILKES FR Emporia St. 9.36

XAVIER HALL FR Emporia St. DNS

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 NW Missouri (A) 3:17.76

1) MARCUS  KLEIN JR 2) CAELON HARKEY SO

3) KEVIN SCHULTZ SR 4) OMAR AUSTIN FR

2 NW Missouri (B) 3:25.76

1) KINGDON HAWES FR 2) ABDELRAHIM MAHGOUB FR

3) CLIFF NICHOLS JR 4) COLLIN WELCH SO

3 Southern Nazarene (A) 3:26.16

1) ANDRA  RICHARDSON SR 2) TA'SHUN RICHARDSON SO

3) JACOB GUTIERREZ SR 4) XZAVION HUNTER SR

4 Langston (A) 3:27.34

1) JOSHUA ARCHER FR 2) BRYAN VINSON SR

3) SHAMEL ALLWOOD FR 4) ZACHACUS BEARD FR

5 Southern Nazarene (B) 3:36.72

1) MERRITT SUENRAM SR 2) CHRISTIAN ESCRITT FR

3) AARON BRINEGAR SR 4) JEREMY MASON SR

6 Langston (B) 3:37.65

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 TEJASWIN SHANKAR SO Kansas State 2.20m

2 TANNER RAUBENSTINE SO Emporia St. 1.90m

JOSHUA LECLAIR FR Emporia St. NH

BLAKE MILLER SO Emporia St. NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

SAM DREILING SR Kansas State 4.90m

GARY GLENEWINKEL FR Emporia St. 4.60m

CHANDLER HEID UNAUNAT-Kansa 4.45m

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JULLANE WALKER JR Kansas State 7.02m

2 KALEB BARBER SO Emporia St. 6.71m

3 SOULLEIMAN WARDALLY Unattached 6.69m

4 CHONNOR LUDOLPH UNAT-Wichit 6.34m

5 BRANDON WILKES FR Emporia St. 6.22m

6 CLAY ECKERT UNAT-Wichit 6.17m

JELAANI DAVIS SO Unattached NM

MAX ESTILL Unattached NM

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SOULLEIMAN WARDALLY Unattached 14.04m

ISAAC SMALLWOOD SO Kansas State NM

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JOSH WARNER SR NW Missouri 15.73m

2 MATAS ADAMONIS FR Kansas State 14.59m

3 MAX ESTILL Unattached 10.24m

CAMERON LEWIS JR Kansas State NM

#31 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JORDAN HUCKABY Unattached 19.88m

2 COLIN ECHOLS SO Kansas State 18.49m

3 CAMERON LEWIS JR Kansas State 17.93m

4 MASON GARDNER SR NW Missouri 16.23m

5 KEENAN HILDEBRANDT FR Kansas State 15.53m

6 JOSH WARNER SR NW Missouri 14.63m

7 REESE WILLIS UNAUNAT-Kansa 13.63m
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